Trail de la Julienne 2025

Pos

NV oONOU DA WNBR

[
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Dos.

2592
2719
2579
2687
2705
2702
2569
2707
2723
2647
2692
2697
2654
2659
2558
2694
2662
2663
2529
2547
2584
2690
2725
2573
2695
2667
2661
2713
2641
2682
2575
2698
2672
2683
2681
2689
2721
2648
2538
2624
2664
2518
2671
2691
2703
2651
2532
2678
2563
2684
2726
2653
2665
2685
2704
2520
2693

Nom
Lemaire
Fiorello
Dapa
Mohsine
Compere
Romio

Van Helmont
Cortes Leclou
Chevrol

Art

Shiri
Woyaffe
Brennenraedts
Defawes
Kinet
Vanderhallen
Dumoulin
Dusart
Roland

Cayo

Fumal
Respen
Douven
Barjasse
Vandormael
Hebert
Dortu
Boelen
Legrand
Maes
Bruneel
Lepiemme Nguema
Hild

Maes

Lo Monte
Potty
Fortemps
Baltus
Zingaro
Demez
Dusart
Hochstenbach
Hernandez
Rosenholtz
Mercenier
Beaujean
Sluysmans
Lefort

Russo
Malagnini
Baglio

Bovy
Gramme
Martin
Fissette
Jobe

Smets

Prénom
Noa
Matheo
Maelys
Hamza
Martin
Alexandre
Morgan
Soléne
Antoine
Timothée
Malone
Lalie

Zoé
Hugo
Lilou
Louis
Charlotte
Elisa
Gauthier
Alessio
Mathilde
Victoria
Lou

Hugo
Maxime
Nola

Léo
Judith
Gabriel
Clara
Charlotte
Victor
Emma
Léa
Gilles
Lucas
Nola

Noa
Alessio
Lukas
Tom
Loris
Guillaume
Suzanne
Nathan
Maél
Damien
Chloé
Julia
Pierre
Alexandre
Celia
Aaron
Tom
Samuel
Theo
Jonas
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Pos
Cat
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Cat
Cadet H
Cadet H
Scolaire F
Jeune H
Jeune H
Jeune H
Cadet H
Scolaire F
Cadet H
JeuneH
Jeune H
Jeune F
Jeune F
JeuneH
Cadet F
JeuneH
Jeune F
Jeune F
Cadet H
Cadet H
Scolaire F
Jeune F
Jeune F
Cadet H
Jeune H
Jeune F
Jeune H
Scolaire F
Junior H
Jeune F
Scolaire F
Jeune H
Cadet F
Jeune F
Jeune H
Jeune H
Jeune F
Jeune H
Junior H
Scolaire H
Jeune H
Junior H
Jeune H
Jeune F
JeuneH
Jeune H
Junior H
Jeune F
Cadet F
Jeune H
Jeune H
Jeune F
Jeune H
Jeune H
Jeune H
Scolaire H
JeuneH

Par course 3 km

Temps

0:09:11'56
0:10:17'05
0:10:21'05
0:10:35'83
0:10:36'45
0:10:53'94
0:10:58'93
0:10:59'88
0:11:05'38
0:11:07'54
0:11:22'70
0:11:23'52
0:11:24'10
0:11:40'40
0:11:41'18
0:11:43'35
0:11:43'61
0:11:45'35
0:11:57'02
0:11:58'84
0:11:59'15
0:12:02'92
0:12:19'56
0:12:22'73
0:12:35'36
0:12:38'53
0:12:42'24
0:12:46'07
0:12:56'79
0:12:57'98
0:12:59'12
0:12:59'40
0:12:59'50
0:13:02'72
0:13:05'01
0:13:06'72
0:13:07'40
0:13:07'89
0:13:16'02
0:13:17'27
0:13:18'23
0:13:18'62
0:13:18'70
0:13:21'32
0:13:27'64
0:13:32'70
0:13:46'59
0:13:48'01
0:13:48'50
0:13:55'20
0:13:59'45
0:14:03'83
0:14:07'68
0:14:08'98
0:14:09'25
0:14:19'50
0:14:21'19

11-10-25 21:35:04 | 1 sur 7

TpsKm
3:04
3:26
3:27
3:32
3:32
3:38
3:40
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:47
3:48
3:48
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:01
4.07
4:08
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:29
4:31
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:47
4:47

KmH
19,6
17,5
17,4
17,0
17,0
16,5
16,4
16,4
16,2
16,2
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,4
15,4
15,4
15,3
15,3
15,1
15,0
15,0
14,9
14,6
14,5
14,3
14,2
14,2
14,1
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,9
13,8
13,8
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,6
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,4
13,3
13,1
13,0
13,0
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,7
12,7
12,7
12,6
12,5



Trail de la Julienne 2025

Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Dos.

2668
2646
2701
2652
2658
2630
2645
2629
2625
2514
2717
2643
2649
2728
2708
2601
2530
2600
2706
2700
2657
2591
2559
2545
2686
2556
2722
2522
2543
2727
2639
2631
2590
2711
2712
2544
2605
2571
2673
2679
2680
2622
2606
2566
2610
2656
2542
2608
2670
2669
2642
2644
2709
2688
2506
2550
2546

Nom
Henrion
Alexandre
Hanquet
Beckers
Danthine
Porzenheim
Vranken
Pirotte
Gavrilenko
Gilson
Foret
Renson
Baltus
Keppenne
Lambrecht
Musial
Roumans
Munten
Oztiirk
Lepiemme Nguema
Curvers
Lambrechts
Lomonte
Bierset
Moataz
Keterslegers
Shivee
Kettenhoven
Barthelemy
Leva
Jennes
Bellery
Lacomble
Prigneur
Prigneur
Bernard
Tiki
Al-Rifae
Kozmin
Lhoest
Lhoest
Alouyan
Tita

Van Dyk
Cheriet
Camal
Alonzo Hernandez
Aimeblanc
Henrion
Henrion
Lemmens
Sarolea
Oztiirk
Nossent
Collet
Frerar
Cattoul

Prénom
Aurore
Claudia
Coralie
Bastien
Gaspard
Mateo
Mathys
Diane
Aaron
Gregory
Killian
Amandine
Sofia
Elsa
Tom

Lea
Romain
Annaelle
Nahide
Juan
Basile
Romane
Lena
Anouck
Mona
Bella
Aude
Giulia
Lily
Eglantine
Emma
Lea

Zoe

Eva
Thomas
Marley
Noah
Rawan
Maelie
Elizabeth
Yannick
Leila
Lola
Alice
Yannis
Edouard
Sienna
Arthur
William
Julien
Elisabeth
Celeste
Selma
Caroline
Eloise
Celia
Elikya
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Cat
Jeune F
Jeune F
Jeune F
Jeune H
Jeune H
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Junior F
Scolaire H
Cadet H
Junior H
Scolaire F
Jeune F
Jeune F
JeuneH
Scolaire F
Cadet H
Scolaire F
Jeune F
Jeune H
JeuneH
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Jeune F
Cadet F
Jeune F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
NA
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Jeune F
NA
Cadet F
Cadet H
Junior F
Jeune F
Jeune F
NA
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Scolaire H
Jeune H
Cadet F
Scolaire H
Jeune H
NA
Junior F
Junior F
Jeune F
NA
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F

Par course 3 km

Temps

0:14:28'89
0:14:37'93
0:14:39'22
0:14:51'30
0:14:53'15
0:14:57'47
0:15:11'03
0:15:12'10
0:15:13'25
0:15:14'56
0:15:14'61
0:15:15'27
0:15:38'04
0:15:47'59
0:15:56'77
0:16:00'63
0:16:03'16
0:16:11'28
0:16:29'32
0:16:33'18
0:16:35'57
0:16:39'52
0:16:39'90
0:16:40'88
0:16:43'12
0:16:48'87
0:16:54'81
0:16:58'33
0:17:0026
0:17:06'33
0:17:26'76
0:17:27'82
0:17:28'47
0:17:32'59
0:17:38'09
0:17:41'75
0:17:43'05
0:17:46'04
0:17:57'92
0:18:00'58
0:18:02'06
0:18:05'34
0:18:09'83
0:18:10'30
0:18:12'19
0:18:14'81
0:18:14'82
0:18:15'21
0:18:17'98
0:18:18'12
0:18:31'63
0:18:31'80
0:18:35'88
0:18:43'57
0:18:58'97
0:19:08'14
0:19:10'00

11-10-25 21:35:04 | 2 sur 7

TpsKm
4:50
4:53
4:53
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:13
5:16
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:24
5:30
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:42
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:51
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:14
6:20
6:23
6:23

KmH
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,1
12,1
12,0
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,5
11,4
11,3
11,2
11,2
111
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,5
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,4
9.4



Trail de la Julienne 2025

Pos Dos. Nom

115 2548 Donnay
116 2572 Baglio

117 2549 Dos Santos
118 2533 Tilkin

119 2578 Courtoy
120 2612 Mafit

121 2609 Beckers
122 2607 Toussaint
123 2503 Cokaiko
124 2640 Laruelle
125 2570 Welter
126 2554 Horenbach
127 2535 Van Ass
128 2552 Hoffman
129 2510 Engin

130 2718 Fovét

131 2623 Blaze

132 2618 Bellasane
133 2588 Katsicoyannis
134 2580 Domfeh
135 2614 Marchair
136 2574 Benmir
137 2602 Pousset
138 2715 Wiliquet
139 2616 Meyers
140 2585 Godefroid
141 2621 Thiry

142 2519 Houlmont Driessen
143 2537 Wollwert
144 2501 Bourdoux
145 2540 Zoubir Guedes
146 2617 Reynears
147 2710 Ogztiirk
148 2576 Cascio

149 2634 Brajkovic
150 2638 Francois
151 2502 Cajot

152 2635 Cologne
153 2636 Denooz
154 2508 Cracium
155 2586 Hoge

156 2633 Bourgeois
157 2594 Market
158 2632 Ben Mohamed
159 2511 Fathi

160 2598 Michel
161 2599 Michel
162 2587 Houbion
163 2516 Hendrick
164 2720 Monnay
165 2509 El Hansali
166 2541 Alaeddile
167 2714 Abbapi
168 2536 Vandeberg
169 2581 Donnay
170 2716 Marlet

Prénom
Shana
Neisa
Mara
Nuria
Olivia
Lilou
Lyne
Juliette
Inaya
Olivia
Bastien
Janelle
Solini
Celia
Victoria
Célia
Emeline
Yassine
Hugo
Mary
Juline
Ines
Carl
Victoria
Ysaline
Eva
Soline
Nolane
Maximillien
Emma
Yasmin
Soraya
Ziya
Maelha
Tina

Lili Rose
Lilly
Olivia
Marie
Maria
Alexia
Edith
Zia
Jade
Maryam
Camille
Louise
Emma
Alyssa
Iris

Ines
Maryam
Sama
Tom
Celia
Lise
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Pos
Cat
15
15
16

16
17
18
19
17
20
11
18
19
20
21
26

(o)

22
23
12
24
25

26
27
10
28
29
30
31
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
22
42
23
10
24
25
11
43
44

Cat
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
NA
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Cadet H
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Jeune F
Junior F
Scolaire H
Scolaire H
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Cadet H
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Junior F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire H
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Jeune H
Scolaire F
Junior F
Junior F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Junior F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Scolaire F
Cadet F
Junior F
Cadet F
Cadet F
Scolaire H
Scolaire F
Scolaire F

Par course 3 km

Temps TpsKm
0:19:10'14 6:23
0:19:10'93 6:23
0:19:11'25 6:24
0:19:13'15 6:25
0:19:16'97 6:26
0:19:33'61 6:31
0:19:36'15 6:32
0:19:41'95 6:34
0:19:57'17 6:39
0:20:08'14 6:43
0:20:10'09 6:43
0:20:11'65 6:44
0:20:12'43 6:44
0:20:15'38 6:45
0:20:32'96 6:51
0:20:39'04 6:53
0:20:42'52 6:54
0:20:45'05 6:55
0:20:46'12 6:55
0:20:58'13 6:59
0:21:23'99 7:08
0:21:34'01 7:11
0:21:38'55 7:13
0:21:58'60 7:20
0:22:01'27 7:20
0:22:10'35 7:23
0:22:10'39 7:23
0:22:12'49 7:24
0:22:26'79 7:29
0:22:27'10 7:29
0:22:31'27 7:31
0:22:31'32 7:31
0:22:52'05 7:37
0:23:22'16 7:47
0:23:32'63 7:51
0:23:37'66 7:53
0:23:39'66 7:53
0:24:09'03 8:03
0:24:09'06 8:03
0:24:12'73 8:04
0:24:19'58 8:07
0:24:38'08 8:13
0:24:38'11 8:13
0:25:12'88 8:24
0:25:14'48 8:25
0:25:18'80 8:26
0:25:19'12 8:26
0:25:21'24 8:27
0:25:38'11 8:33
0:25:39'86 8:33
0:25:39'98 8:34
0:25:40'16 8:34
0:25:58'63 8:40
0:26:46'01 8:55
0:26:46'85 8:56
0:26:56'05 8:59

11-10-25 21:35:04 | 3 sur 7

KmH
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,3
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,0
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,4
8,3
8,3
8,2
8,2
8,1
8,1
8,1
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,4
7.4
7,3
7,3
71
7.1
71
71
71
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
6,7
6,7
6,7



Trail de la Julienne 2025

Pos

NV oONOU DA WNBR

[
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Dos.

3033
3034
3004
3070
3036
3059
3021
3003
3015
3055
3078
3005
3032
3089
3050
3061
3022
3056
3001
3013
3066
3098
3068
3093
3092
3091
3071
3010
3053
3051
3038
3088
3027
3052
3075
3067
3028
3072
3006
3008
3062
3080
3099
3079
3095
3046
3057
3058
3065
3054
3012
3077
3040
3002
3082
3076
3063

Nom
Spronck
Van Gans
Coppe
Trouet
Verstegen
Mercier
Maes
Clerinx
Keser
Stolman
Nerrinck
Cutaia
Smets
Royen
Douven
Van Emelen
Massin
Prosmans
Bauduin
Infantino
Dubois
Pogorzelski
Verhees
Whatelet
Detaille
Malmendier
Nizet
Haerens
Krier

Leva

Walid

De Graaf
Saleh
Fortemps
Wouidart
Joassart
Schils

Van Zoelen
Es-Sahlaoui
Foulquier
Van Emelen
Alberts
Jerome
Claerts
Gielen
Sohet
Bonhemme
Foret
Drouguet
Bynens
Hanin
Puraye
Bertrand
Charlier
Diaz

Rikir
Schepers

Prénom
Tom
Younes
Gaél
Paul
Jean-Jeremy
Basile
Lucas
Raf
Pascal
Christopher
Alec
Fabio
Mattis
Julien
Sam
Gauthier
Arthur
Benjamin
Romane
Julia
Michel
Jules
Romain
Francois
Lucas
Louis
Karim
Elise
Clara
Perrine
Fouad
Arnoud
Jules
Jimmy
Christel
Robin
Alex
Bente
Esmail
Clotilde
Marion
Tiego
Olivier
Daniel
Laurence
Céline
Laurence
Killian
Johan
Nicolas
Francois
Julien
Roseline
Cloe
Miguel
Aurélie
Jean-Marc
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Pos
Cat
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=

0

Cat
EsH
SeH
SeH
EsH
EsH
EsH
EsH
Vel
EsH
SeH
JH
EsH
EsH
SeH
JH
JH
JH
SeH
JF
Dam
Ve2
JH
JH
SeH
SeH
SeH
SeH
JF
JF
Dam
Vel
Ve2
JH
Vel
Ai2
JH
JH
EsF
Vel
JF
JF
JH
Vel
Vel
Ail
Ail
Ai2
SeH
JH
Ve2
SeH
SeH
Ail
Dam
SeH
Dam
Ve2

Par course 6 km

Temps

0:22:51'37
0:22:52'75
0:24:04'66
0:24:30'18
0:24:34'09
0:24:40'18
0:24:51'07
0:25:28'60
0:25:35'26
0:26:01'90
0:26:57'80
0:27:07'12
0:27:50'47
0:27:54'52
0:28:20'19
0:28:25'61
0:28:49'85
0:29:57'14
0:29:59'56
0:30:36'71
0:31:27'59
0:31:53'32
0:32:33'58
0:32:48'65
0:32:49'46
0:33:25'20
0:34:00'39
0:34:03'40
0:34:05'20
0:34:28'45
0:34:34'36
0:34:41'48
0:34:51'02
0:35:03'85
0:35:23'34
0:35:35'11
0:35:42'23
0:35:56'42
0:35:58'60
0:36:18'67
0:36:51'90
0:36:53'65
0:36:54'28
0:36:55'55
0:37:18'06
0:37:19'20
0:37:31'60
0:38:41'81
0:38:44'15
0:39:08'03
0:39:24'01
0:39:25'97
0:40:34'11
0:40:55'20
0:41:08'75
0:41:40'47
0:41:43'93

TpsKm
3:49
3:49
4:01
4:05
4:05
4.07
4:08
4:15
4:16
4:20
4:29
4:31
4:38
4:39
4:43
4:44
4:49
4:59
5:00
5:06
5:14
5:19
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:34
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:49
5:50
5:54
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:03
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:13
6:13
6:15
6:27
6:28
6:31
6:34
6:34
6:46
6:49
6:52
6:57
6:58

11-10-25 21:35:04 | 4 sur 7

KmH
15,8
15,7
15,0
14,7
14,7
14,6
14,5
14,1
14,1
13,8
13,4
13,3
12,9
12,9
12,7
12,7
12,5
12,0
12,0
11,8
11,4
11,3
11,1
11,0
11,0
10,8
10,6
10,6
10,6
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,1
10,1
10,0
10,0
9,9
9,8
9.8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,1
9,1
8,9
8,8
8,7
8,6
8,6



Trail de la Julienne 2025

Pos
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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3039
3074
3084
3086
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3018
3019
3064
3073
3097
3081
3096
3007

Nom
Bernard
Ernst

De Winter
Toussaint
Chefneux
Kips
Liebens
Dronguet
Dupuis
Halleux
Bourdouxhe
Csikvar
Foulquier

Prénom
Cathy
Laurence
Manon
Léa
Mandy
Céline
Barbara
Marion
Léon-Marie
Lionel
Chloé
Kathleen
Agathe
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Cat
Ail
Ail
Dam
Dam
Dam
Ail
Ail
Dam
Ve2
SeH
Dam
Dam
JF

Par course 6 km

Temps

0:43:12'29
0:44:24'00
0:46:05'49
0:46:05'90
0:47:25'44
0:47:46'57
0:47:46'95
0:48:09'55
0:49:22'95
0:52:20'81
0:52:22'28
0:52:23'17
1:00:30'27

TpsKm
7:12
7:24
7:41
7:41
7:54
7:58
7:58
8:02
8:14
8:43
8:44
8:44
10:05
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KmH
8,3
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7.8
7.8
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7,5
7,5
7,3
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6,9
5,9



Trail de la Julienne 2025 Par course Trail

Pos

Pos Dos. Nom Prénom HF Cat Cat Temps TpsKm KmH
1 4044  Michel Sebastien g 1 SeH 0:59:02'83 4:23 13,7
2 4047  Laming Kevin 3 2 SeH 0:59:16'93 4:24 13,6
3 4007 Defawes Cédric g 3 SeH 1:01:00'41 4:32 13,2
4 4033 Verdin Frederic 3 4 SeH 1:.01:57'04 4:36 13,0
5 4064  Grousset louri d 5 SeH 1:02:08'59 4:37 13,0
6 4038 Fanielle Laurent 3 6 SeH 1:02:25'26 4:38 12,9
7 4023  Monfort Alexandre a8 1 EsH 1:03:19'27 4:42 12,8
8 4021  Sindic Benoit 3 1 Vel 1:07:28'26 5:01 12,0
9 4014 Kloos Jean-Marc 3 7 SeH 1:08:00'05 5:03 11,9
10 4046  Gerard Michael 3 2 Vel 1:09:01'24 5:08 11,7
11 4056 Lacina Sebastien 3 8 SeH 1:09:34'35 5:10 11,6
12 4036 Tilman Gilles 3 9 SeH 1:09:34'39 5:10 11,6
13 4024  Morovich Alexandre 3 2 EsH 1:10:41'87 5:15 11,4
14 4005 Bourse Aurelien 3 10 SeH 1:11:15'73 5:17 11,3
15 4068 Darcis Pascal 4 11  SeH 1:14:11'92 5:31 10,9
16 4042  Theunissen Luc 3 3 Vel 1:14:16'79 5:31 10,9
17 4029 Dewallef Pascal 3 4 Vel 1:14:54'04 5:34 10,8
18 4031 Marino Jessica Q 1 SeF  1:15:00'71 5:34 10,8
19 4051 Bodson Frederic d 5 Vel 1:16:30'67 5:41 10,6
20 4054  Polmans Reginald 3 12 SeH 1:16:31'05 5:41 10,6
21 4016 Marchal Alain 3 1 Ve2 1:17:01'15 5:43 10,5
22 4006 Darras Laurent 3 6 Vel 1:17:12'55 5:44 10,5
23 4057 Luna Thomas 3 3 EsH 1:18:01'38 5:48 10,4
24 4063 Valoir Francois 4 13 SeH 1:18:15'50 5:49 10,3
25 4058 Bellem Roland 3 7 Vel 1:19:02'84 5:52 10,2
26 4017 Naveau Quentin 3 14 SeH 1:20:01'18 5:56 10,1
27 4039 Van Zoelen Jeroen 3 8 Vel 1:20:53'44 6:01 10,0
28 4001 Aerts Corentin 3 15 SeH 1:21:34'93 6:04 9,9
29 4009 Gorria Héléne @ 2 SeF  1:21:40'49 6:04 9,9
30 4041 Detrez Damien 3 9 Vel 1:23:01'47 6:10 9,7
31 4034 Demeuse Hugues 3 16 SeH 1:23:46'20 6:13 9.6
32 4025  Michel Jean-Marc 3 2 Ve2 1:24:40'53 6:17 9,5
33 4028 Declerck Benoit & 17 SeH 1:24:55'48 6:19 9,5
34 4062 Michotte Caroline @ 1 Ail  1:26:53'57 6:28 9,3
35 4061  Delvigne Bernard 3 10 Vel 1:26:54'15 6:28 9,3
36 4060 Dubuc Julian 38 18 SeH 1:27:14'45 6:29 9,3
37 4059 Beckers Emmanuel 3 19 SeH 1:27:16'14 6:29 9,3
38 4048 Vrayenne Arnaud 3 20 SeH 1:27:19'88 6:29 9,2
39 4052 Lhoest Thomas 4 21 SeH 1:27:2061 6:29 9,2
40 4004 Beckers Christophe 3 22 SeH 1:27:30'65 6:30 9,2
41 4050 Bodson Leo 3 4 EsH 1:27:42'31 6:31 9,2
42 4040 Wauters Ingrid @ 2 Ail  1:31:40'50 6:49 8,8
43 4053 Royen Jerome 3 23 SeH 1:32:42'94 6:53 8,7
44 4012 Heusschen Dominique Jd 3 Ve2 1:33:44'56 6:58 8,6
45 4027 Demonceau Henri 3 4 Ve2 1:33:45'27 6:58 8,6
46 4020 Schneider Thomas d 5 EsH 1:35:27'09 7:05 8,5
47 4045 Hossay Marie Q 3 SeF  1:36:29'82 7:10 8,4
48 4037 Douin Serge g 5 Ve2 1:37:48'33 7:16 8,3
49 4030 Fernandez Herrera Bernard 3 11 Vel 1:38:03'98 7:17 8,2
50 4066 Henry Maxime & 24 SeH 1:42:11'42 7:35 7.9
51 4065 Smal Axelle Q 4 SeF  1:44:45'56 7:47 7,7
52 4035 Mercier Frederic 3 12 Vel 1:45:02'77 7:48 7,7
53 4026 Pierron Roland 3 6 Ve2 1:45:10'40 7:49 7,7
54 4008 Eva Lamberts @ 1 EsF  1:45:30'83 7:50 7,7
55 4018 Raffay Julia @ 5 SeF  1:49:45'59 8:09 7.4
56 4015 Knops Claudette @ 1 Ai2  1:51:17'97 8:16 7,3
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